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BULSCA Competition Forms 2022-2023 

Disqualification / Penalty Report 

EVENT NUMBER HEAT NUMBER LANE NUMBER 

CLUB/TEAM NAME: 

DQ/PENALTY CODE TURN NUMBER LENGTH NUMBER 

ED/REF 
INITIALS: 

STARTER 
INITIALS: IF DQ10: 

REPORT (IN BLOCK CAPITALS) 

OFFICIAL 1 OFFICIAL 2 

SIGNATURE 

NAME (PRINTED) 

POSITION 

REFEREE / DEPUTY REFEREE 

SIGNATURE 

NAME (PRINTED) 
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BULSCA Competition Forms 2021-2022 

Protest / Appeals Form 
All protests/appeals are to be legible, written in English and be submitted in accordance with the BULSCA 
Competitions Manual. 

COMPETITION DETAILS 
VENUE: DATE: 

LANE: 

TIME: 

EVENT: 

RULE CONTRAVENED: 

COMPETITOR/TEAM NAME: 

DETAILS OF PROTEST (INCLUDE ALL DETAILS IN BLOCK CAPITALS) 

COMPETITOR/TEAM SIGNATURE: 

FOR OFFICIALS USE 
VERBAL PROTEST RECEIVED BY: 

PROTEST FORM RECEIVED BY: 

TIME: 

TIME: 

PROTEST FEE RECEIVED: PROTEST FEE RETURNED: (IF APPLICABLE) 

DISMISSED (RULED AGAINST PROTEST) 

REFERRED TO BULSCA COMMITTEE 

UPHELD (AGREED WITH PROTEST) 
DECISION: 

REMARKS: 
REFERRED TO APPEALS COMMITTEE 

REFEREE SIGNATURE: NAME: (PRINTED) 

PROTEST DECISION RECEIVED BY COMPETITOR/TEAM AT: 

COMPETITOR/TEAM SIGNATURE ACKNOWLEDGING RECEIPT OF DECISION: 
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BULSCA Competition Forms 2021-2022 

DETAILS OF APPEAL (INCLUDE ALL DETAILS IN BLOCK CAPITALS) 

COMPETITOR/TEAM SIGNATURE: 

FOR OFFICIALS USE 
VERBAL APPEAL RECEIVED BY: 

APPEAL FORM RECEIVED BY: 

TIME: 

TIME: 

APPEAL FEE RECEIVED: APPEAL FEE RETURNED: (IF APPLICABLE) 

APPEAL COMMITTEE DETAILS (BLOCK CAPITALS) 
APPEAL CHAIR NAME APPEAL MEMBER 1 NAME APPEAL MEMBER 2 NAME 

DECISION: 

REMARKS: 

UPHELD (AGREED WITH APPEAL) DISMISSED (RULED AGAINST APPEAL) 

APPEAL CHAIR SIGNATURE: 

APPEAL DECISION RECEIVED BY COMPETITOR/TEAM AT: 

COMPETITOR/TEAM SIGNATURE ACKNOWLEDGING RECEIPT OF DECISION: 
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BULSCA Competition Forms 2021-2022 

Chief Timekeepers - Rope Throw 

Heat : 

Lane Team Time # in DQ Penalty 
Codes Min Sec 100ths /DNS 

0 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

Order of Finish 

1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th 8th 9th 10th 

Signed (Chief Timekeeper) _______________________________ 

Signed (Referee) _______________________________________ 
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BULSCA Competition Forms 2021-2022 

Chief Timekeepers Sheet 

Heat : Event: 

Lane Team Time 

Min Sec 100ths 

Penalty Codes 

0 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

Order of Finish 

2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th 8th 9th 10th 1st 

Signed (Chief Timekeeper) _______________________________ 

Signed (Referee) _______________________________________ 
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BULSCA Competition Forms 2021-2022 

Lane Timekeeper 
Lane:__________________ 

ROPE THROW 

Heat Team Time 

Sec 

# Rescued DQ 

Min 100ths Codes 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

SWIM AND TOW 

Heat Team Time DQ 

Min Sec 100ths Codes 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

MEDLEY/MANIKIN/OBSTACLE 

Heat Team Time 

Sec 

DQ 

Min 100ths Codes 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 
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